
St Matthews Place Autumn Menu 

Week 1

Pork Sausage, 

Chips & Peas 

  

520

£6.15

A choice of Jelly or 

Ice Cream 104

£3.00

Double Egg & 

Chips  

A choice of Jelly or 

Ice Cream

£3.00

104

£4.15

450

£3.00

104

£6.15

533-574
Jacket potato, 

beans & cheese 

A choice of Jelly or 

Ice Cream 

Chicken Bites, 

Chips & Salad

A choice of Jelly or 

Ice Cream

£3.00

104

£6.15

600

Breaded Scampi, 

chips & peas

A choice of Jelly or 

Ice Cream

£3.00

104

£6.15

659
Beef Burger, Chips  

& Salad 

A choice of Jelly or 

Ice Cream

£3.00

104

£6.15

881

A choice of Jelly or 

Ice Cream

Roast Chicken 

Dinner 933

£10.50

104

£3.00



St Matthews Place Autumn Menu 

Week 2

Battered Sausage, 

Chips & peas 

  

558

£6.15

A choice of Jelly or 

Ice Cream 104

£3.00

Double Egg & 

Chips  

A choice of Jelly or 

Ice Cream

£3.00

104

£4.15

450

£3.00

104

£6.15

497
Swedish Meat 

Balls, Chips & Peas

A choice of Jelly or 

Ice Cream 

Jacket Potato, 

Tuna & Salad  

A choice of Jelly or 

Ice Cream

£3.00

104

£6.15

533-574

Breaded Fish 

Fingers, chips & 

peas

A choice of Jelly or 

Ice Cream

£3.00

104

£6.15

636
Hot Dog, Chips & 

Salad 

A choice of Jelly or 

Ice Cream

£3.00

104

£6.15

574

A choice of Jelly or 

Ice Cream

Roast Pork Dinner
933

£10.50

104

£3.00


