

St Matthews Place Autumn Menu



Week 1

Monday	
	Kcal
Pork Sausage, Chips & Peas	520
	Price
A choice of Jelly or Ice Cream	£6.15
	Kcal
	104
	Price
	£3.00

Tuesday	
	Kcal
Double Egg & Chips	450
A choice of Jelly or Ice Cream	Price
	£4.15
	Kcal
	104
	Price
	£3.00

/ Wedneso	day
Jacket potato,	Kcal
beans & cheese	533-574
	Price
A choice of Jelly or Ice Cream	£6.15
	Kcal
	104
	Price
	£3.00
\	

Thursda	v
	Kcal
Chicken Bites, Chips & Salad	600
A choice of Jelly or Ice Cream	Price
	£6.15
	Kcal
	104
	Price
	£3.00
	/

/ Fi	riday	
		Kcal
Breaded Scothing & pea	-	659
A choice of Jelly or Ice Cream	Price	
	£6.15	
	Kcal	
	104	
	Price	
		£3.00
\		

Saturday Part Burger, China	Kcal
Beef Burger, Chips & Salad	881
	Price
A shaire of July or	£6.15 Kcal
A choice of Jelly or Ice Cream	104 Price
	£3.00

Sunday	
	Kcal
Roast Chicken Dinner	933
A choice of Jelly or Ice Cream	Price
	£10.50
	Kcal
	104
	Price
	£3.00

Adults need around 2000Kcal per day

FOOD ALLERGIES AND INTOLERANCES

Please speak to a member of the team about the ingredients in our dishes before placing your order.



St Matthews Place Autumn Menu



Week 2

Monday	
	Kcal
Battered Sausage, Chips & peas	558
	Price
A choice of Jelly or Ice Cream	£6.15
	Kcal
	104
	Price
	£3.00

Tuesday	
	Kcal
Double Egg & Chips	450
	Price
	£4.15
A choice of Jelly or Ice Cream	Kcal
	104
	Price
	£3.00

/ Wednesd	lay `
Swedish Meat Balls, Chips & Peas	Kcal 497
A choice of Jelly or Ice Cream	Price
	£6.15
	Kcal
	104
	Price
	£3.00

/ Thursd	ay _{Keal} \
Jacket Potato, Tuna & Salad	533-574
	Price
	£6.15
A choice of Jelly o	Kcal
Ice Cream	104
	Price
	£3.00

Friday	
	Kcal
Breaded Fish Fingers, chips &	636
peas	Price
	£6.15
A choice of Jelly or Ice Cream	Kcal
	104
	Price
	£3.00

Saturday	
	Kcal
Hot Dog, Chips & Salad	574
A choice of Jelly or Ice Cream	Price
	£6.15
	Kcal
	104
	Price
:	E3.00

Sunday	
Roast Pork Dinner	Kcal
	933
A choice of Jelly or Ice Cream	Price
	£10.50
	Kcal
	104
	Price
	£3.00

Adults need around 2000Kcal per day

FOOD ALLERGIES AND INTOLERANCES

Please speak to a member of the team about the ingredients in our dishes before placing your order.